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Granite EIS Points of Contact List: 
 

Mark Cameron, VP, Federal Sales 

Phone:  978-979-1120 

Email:   mcameron@granitenet.com 

 
Ryan Goldrick – AVP, Contracts and Compliance 

Phone:  617-837-5739 

Email:   rgoldrick@granitenet.com 

Contact Regarding: 

• Contracting 

• Base Contract and TO level contracts issues 

• Contract deliverables  

• TO Proposal Responses  

 

Stephanie Shobert– AVP, Government PMO 

Phone:  617-532-7477 

Email:   sshobert@granitenet.com 

Contact Regarding:   

• EIS Base contract issues 

• Escalation of Task Order (TO) level programmatic issues 

• Developing and delivering training   

• Transition project management 

 

Steve Iannacone – Vice President, Government Operations 

Phone:  617-933-5518 

Email:   siannacone@granitenet.com 

Contact Regarding:   

• General programmatic issues 

• Provisioning orders 

• Identifying and resolving service troubles and complaints 

• Providing customers with status of troubles and resolution 

mailto:theaps@granitenet.com
mailto:rgoldrick@granitenet.com
mailto:sshobert@granitenet.com
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Bradford Hill – Sr. Contracts Manager, EIS 

Phone:  918-269-6873 

Email:   Brhill@granitenet.com 

Contact Regarding: 

• Contracting 

• Base Contract and TO level contracts issues 

• Contract deliverables  

 

David Holl – Sr. Supervisor, Proposals 

Phone:  571-378-2148 

Email:   dhall@granitenet.com 

Contact Regarding: 

• TO Proposals 

• Proposal Clarifications and Questions 

• EIS Pricing inquiries  

 

Randall Meyers – Corporate Counsel, Government Solutions 

Phone:  443-538-6928 

Email:   rmeyers@granitenet.com 

Contact Regarding: 

• Legal Inquiries 

 

Boyan Roussinov – Finance Manager 

Phone:  617-837-5522 

Email:   broussinov@granitenet.com 

Contact Regarding: 

• Finance 

• Contract pricing  

 

Chris Schubert– EIS Manager, Solutions Engineer  

Phone:  561-868-8184   

Email:   cschubert@granitenet.com 

mailto:JOShea@granitenet.com
mailto:CNyhan@granitenet.com
mailto:CNyhan@granitenet.com
mailto:broussinov@granitenet.com
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Contact Regarding: 

• Technical capabiliities 

• Innovative telecom solutions  

• TO level technical issues  

• Engineering change proposals  

 

Padma Yelamanchili – Director of IT and Infrastructure 

Phone:  617-837-5544 

Email:   padma@granitenet.com 

Contact Regarding: 

• Security 

• NS/EP 

 

Charles Garey – IT EIS Program Manager 

Phone:  781-884-5220 

Email:   cgarey@granitenet.com 

Contact Regarding: 

• BSS Inquiries 

• BSS TO Deliverables 

 

 

mailto:kmckinney@granitenet.com

